 CHIP NTC THERMISTOR
FENGHUA THERMISTOR COMPONENTS BRANCH COMPANY
1
■ FEATURES
·Miniature size ,No lead ,ideal for high density SMT installation
·Low resistance and high B-value series
·Superior solderability and resistance to soldering heat
·Ideal for wave or re-flow soldering

（3216）
.126±.008
(3.2±0.20)
.063±.008
(1.6±0.20)
.063 max
(1.60  max)
.008 min
(0.20  min)
■   PRODUCT  SERIES
·   0402  SERIES
Part No.
Resistance at 25℃
（KΩ）
B-Constant 25/50℃（K）
CMFD102□3000○ 1.0 3000
CMFD222□3200○ 2.2 3200
CMFD332□3200○ 3.3 3200
CMFD472□3400○ 4.7 3400
CMFD472□4000○ 4.7 4000
CMFD682□3400○ 6.8 3400
CMFD103□3400○ 10 3400
CMFD103□3650○ 10 3650
CMFD103□3900○ 10 3900
 CHIP NTC THERMISTOR
FENGHUA THERMISTOR COMPONENTS BRANCH COMPANY
3
CMFD153□3900○ 15 3900
CMFD223□3900○ 22 3900
CMFD223□4050○ 22 4050
CMFD333□3950○ 33 3950
CMFD333□4150○ 33 4150
CMFD473□4050○ 47 4050
CMFD473□4150○ 47 4150
CMFD683□4100○ 68 4100
CMFD683□4200○ 68 4200
CMFD104□4200○ 100 4200
CMFD224□4300○ 220 4300
·   0603、0805、1206  SERIES
Part No.
Resistance at 25℃
（KΩ）